STARTERS

Bread & Olives £9.00
grilled halloumi, balsamic oil

Soup of the Day £6.00
mini loaf

Crispy Panko Chicken Strips  £7.50
BBQ sauce

MAINS

Famous Cowards Pie £18.00

sourced from our famous local butcher est. 1929.

chunky chips, peas, gravy

Beer Battered Fish & Chips £17.00
crushed peas, tartare sauce
Pan Fried Chicken £20.00

garlic mash, bacon, braised cabbage,
carrot, jus

FROM THE GRILL

All steaks are served to your liking

80z Rump Steak £22.00
chunky chips, mushroom, confit

tomato, salt & vinegar onion rings

100z Gammon Steak £18.00

chunky chips, peas, confit tomato
& fried egg

STEAK SIDES
Chicken Wings £6.00

STONEBAKED PIZZA

Grilled Halloumi

THE

GRIL

N

Frickles £6.00 Garlic & Chilli King Prawns
chorizo aioli ginger, salsa verde, coriander,
Garlic Bread £6.00 spring onion
mozzarella Buffalo Chi_cke!‘l Wings
Ham Hock £8.00 yoghurt, chilli, coriander
pea puree, crispy egg, grana padano Jalapeno Bites

sweetcorn relish
Red Thai Curry £18.00 Chicken Caesar Salad
Chicken or Sweet Potato & Spinach - grana padano
coconut rice, fries, prawn crackers
Roast Squash Risotto £16.00 Roast Salmon
spiced pumpkin seeds, garlic oil saffron risotto, tenderstem, garlic oil
Pulled Beef Ragu £18.00 Mushroom & Spinach Tart
grana padano fries, salad
Mixed Grill £28.00 Aberdeen Angus Burger
rump steak, chicken, sausage, gammon, ch eese, bt?COU jam,byr ger sauce,
chunky chips, confit tomato, mushroom, skinny fries, salt & vinegar onion rings
fried c e pee .
red egg Piri Piri Chicken Burger
100z Pork Chop £20.00 yoghurt, fries, salt & vinegar onion rings

apple slaw, chunky chips, peas, apple puree

£5.00 King Prawns

Margherita £13.00 BBQ Chicken £16.00
fresh basil red onion, BBQ drizzle

Pepperoni £15.00 Mixed Vegetable £14.00
mozzarella, fresh basil peppers, onions, mushrooms

Ham & Mushroom £15.00 Meat Feast £16.00
honey glazed ham peppers, onions

Chicken & Chorizo  £16.00 Extra Toppings £1.50

red onion, peppers

LIGHT BITES & SANDWICHES

Served from 11am - 9pm. All sandwiches & wraps are served with skinny fries & salad.

Fish Finger Sandwich £13.50

tartare sauce

Steak Sandwich £16.00

caramelised onions, mustard mayo

Brie & Cranberry Sandwich £12.00
add bacon £1.00

£7.00

SIDES & SAUCES

Skinny Fries

Chunky Chips

Salt & Vinegar Onion Rings
Tenderstem Brocolli

Roast Honey Carrots
Mashed Potatoes

Sauces
Pink Peppercorn, Chip shop Curry
Salsa Verde,Jus

Crispy Chicken Wrap £14.00 Traditional Sandwich

peppers, onions, sweet chilli -honey glazed ham & english mustard
Halloumi Wrap £14.50 fgﬁ;ﬁgjﬁggigxﬁ & cheddar cheese,
salad, sweet chilli -cheddar cheese & branston pickle
Loaded Fries £9.00

pulled beef, bacon, cheese, BBQ sauce

Room service is available with a service charge of £3.50 per tray

£8.50

£8.50

£7.00

£18.00

£25.00

£16.00

£18.00

£18.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00

£9.00

Full allergen information is available on request - please ask a member of our team for more information. Despite our best efforts, we are unable to
guarantee that our dishes are free from any allergen.



