

STARTERS

Bread & Olives grilled halloumi, balsamic oil	£9.00
Soup of the Day mini loaf	£6.00
Crispy Panko Chicken Strips BBQ sauce	£7.50

Frickles chorizo aioli	£6.00
Garlic Bread mozzarella	£6.00
Ham Hock pea puree, crispy egg, grana padano	£8.00

Garlic & Chilli King Prawns ginger, salsa verde, coriander,	£8.50
spring onion	
Buffalo Chicken Wings yoghurt, chilli, coriander	£8.50
Jalapeno Bites sweetcorn relish	£7.00

MAINS

Famous Cowards Pie sourced from our famous local butcher est. 1929. chunky chips, peas, gravy	£18.00	Red Thai Curry Chicken or Sweet Potato & Spinach - coconut rice, fries, prawn crackers	£18.00	Chicken Caesar Salad grana padano	£18.00
Beer Battered Fish & Chips crushed peas, tartare sauce	£17.00	Roast Squash Risotto spiced pumpkin seeds, garlic oil	£16.00	Roast Salmon saffron risotto, tenderstem, garlic oil	£25.00
Pan Fried Chicken garlic mash, bacon, braised cabbage, carrot, jus	£20.00	Pulled Beef Ragu grana padano	£18.00	Mushroom & Spinach Tart fries, salad	£16.00

FROM THE GRILL

All steaks are served to your liking

8oz Rump Steak chunky chips, mushroom, confit tomato, salt & vinegar onion rings

10oz Gammon Steak chunky chips, peas, confit tomato & fried egg

STEAK SIDES

Chicken Wings £6.00

chunky chips, confit tomato, mushroom, fried egg £18.00 10oz Pork Chop apple slaw, chunky chips, peas, apple puree

£28.00 rump steak, chicken, sausage, gammon, £20.00

Aberdeen Angus Burger £18.00 cheese, bacon jam, burger sauce, skinny fries, salt & vinegar onion rings Piri Piri Chicken Burger £18.00

yoghurt, fries, salt & vinegar onion rings

Grilled Halloumi £5.00

Mixed Grill

King Prawns £7.00

STONEBAKED PIZZA

Margherita fresh basil	£13.00	BBQ Chicken red onion, BBQ drizzle	£16.00
Pepperoni mozzarella, fresh basil	£15.00	Mixed Vegetable peppers, onions, mushrooms	£14.00
Ham & Mushroom honey glazed ham	£15.00	Meat Feast peppers, onions	£16.00
Chicken & Chorizo red onion, peppers	£16.00	Extra Toppings	£1.50

£22.00

SIDES & SAUCES

Skinny Fries	£4.00
Chunky Chips	£4.00
Salt & Vinegar Onion Rings	£4.00
Tenderstem Brocolli	£5.00
Roast Honey Carrots	£4.00
Mashed Potatoes	£4.00
Sauces	£3.00
Pink Peppercorn, Chip shop Curry	
Salsa Verde, Jus	

LIGHT BITES & SANDWICHES

Served from 11am - 9pm. All sandwiches & wraps are served with skinny fries & salad.

Fish Finger Sandwich tartare sauce	£13.50	Crispy Chicken Wrap peppers, onions, sweet chilli	£14.00	Traditional Sandwich -honey glazed ham & english mustard	£9.00
Steak Sandwich caramelised onions, mustard mayo	£16.00	Halloumi Wrap salad, sweet chilli	£14.50	-honey glazed ham & cheddar cheese, -tuna mayonnaise -cheddar cheese & branston pickle	
Brie & Cranberry Sandwich add bacon	£12.00 £1.00	Loaded Fries pulled beef, bacon, cheese, BBQ sauce	£9.00		

Room service is available with a service charge of £3.50 per tray

Full allergen information is available on request - please ask a member of our team for more information. Despite our best efforts, we are unable to guarantee that our dishes are free from any allergen.